Department

Certificated

Classified Less Than 12 Months
Classified Management
Classified 12 Month
Superintendent

Principal

Unrepresented

Counselor

Maxwell Unified School District
Cafeteria Management

Board

Employees

Total Wages

$1,562,700
$251,607
$183,037
$146,183
$136,006
$100,654
$96,628
$68,821
$53,414
$7,228
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$452,961
$76,572
$56,550
$49,322
$32,839
$28,473
$30,160
$11,222
$2,072
$0

$0



