Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Certificated	28	\$1,562,700	\$452,961
Classified Less Than 12 Months	16	\$251,607	\$76,572
Classified Management	3	\$183,037	\$56,550
Classified 12 Month	7	\$146,183	\$49,322
Superintendent	1	\$136,006	\$32,839
Principal	1	\$100,654	\$28,473
Unrepresented	2	\$96,628	\$30,160
Counselor	2	\$68,821	\$11,222
Maxwell Unified School District	28	\$53,414	\$2,072
Cafeteria Management	1	\$7,228	\$0
Board	5	\$0	\$0